IPaqu Serg_jio's Cup
Karting Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
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Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 58.713 +7.367 15:08:36.814 5 54.116 +0.382 15:03:42.809
(8) K'artistas 1 56.019 +4.673 15:09:32.833 6 1:15.408 +21.674 15:04:58.217
1 58.157 1+9.119 15:00:27.398 12 55.559 +4.213 15:10:28.392 7 53.785 +0.051 15:05:52.002
2 55.166 +6.128 15:01:22.564 13 53.630 +2.284 15:11:22.022 8 54.678 +0.944 15:06:46.680
3 52.546 +3.508 15:02:15.110 14 54.370 +3.024 15:12:16.392 9 1:21.243 +27.509 15:08:07.923
4 55.594 +6.556 15:03:10.704 15 54.753 +3.407 15:13:11.145 10 1:02.844 +9.110 15:09:10.767
5 51.591 +2.553 15:04:02.295 16 54.921 +3.575 15:14:06.066 11 56.236 +2.502 15:10:07.003
6 51.889 +2.851 15:04:54.184 12 55.212 +1.478 15:11:02.215
7 51.282 +2.244 15:05:45.466 (2) Escuderia Mates 13 55.319 +1.585 15:11:57.534
8 52.322 +3.284 15:06:37.788 1 1:02.984 +11.293 15:00:01.000 14 53.734 - 15:12:51.268
9 53.914 +4.876 15:07:31.702 2 1:03.333 +11.642 15:01:04.333 15 55.229 +1.495 15:13:46.497
10 51.710 +2.672 15:08:23.412 3 55.494 +3.803 15:01:59.827
11 1:08.948 +19.910 15:09:32.360 4 54.375 +2.684 15:02:54.202 (9) Ralf Schumacher
12 51.016 +1.978 15:10:23.376 5 1:20.041 +28.350 15:04:14.243 1 1:07.031 +12.972 15:00:27.887
13 50.333 +1.295 15:11:13.709 6 56.865 +5.174 15:05:11.108 2 58.343 +4.284 15:01:26.230
14 49.637 +0.599 15:12:03.346 7 1:21.807 +30.116 15:06:32.915 3 55.310 +1.251 15:02:21.540
15 49.038 - 15:12:52.384 8 1:08.794 +17.103 15:07:41.709 4 54.355 +0.296 15:03:15.895
16 55.331 +6.293 15:13:47.715 9 54.882 +3.191 15:08:36.591 5 54.059 - 15:04:09.954
10 52.457 +0.766 15:09:29.048 6 54.699 +0.640 15:05:04.653
(7) Paraquedistas " 51.916 +0.225 15:10:20.964 7 1:16.205 +22.146 15:06:20.858
1 1:06.673 +16.957 15:00:21.706 12 51.720 +0.029 15:11:12.684 8 1:20.478 +26.419 15:07:41.336
2 58.831 +9.115 15:01:20.537 13 51.819 +0.128 15:12:04.503 9 1:09.424 +15.365 15:08:50.760
3 57.061 +7.345 15:02:17.598 14 51.691 - 15:12:56.194 10 1:05.965 +11.906 15:09:56.725
4 58.098 +8.382 15:03:15.696 15 52.072 +0.381 15:13:48.266 1 1:03.164 +9.105 15:10:59.889
5 57.077 +7.361 15:04:12.773 12 59.194 +5.135 15:11:59.083
6 55.558 +5.842 15:05:08.331 (6) Os Consome Finos 13 56.990 +2.931 15:12:56.073
7 1:31.091 +41.375 15:06:39.422 1 56.124 +4.413 15:00:01.766 14 57.307 +3.248 15:13:53.380
8 52.419 +2.703 15:07:31.841 2 55.083 +3.372 15:00:56.849
9 51.328 +1.612 15:08:23.169 3 53.982 +2.271 15:01:50.831 (3) Red Bullying
10 51.375 +1.659 15:09:14.544 4 53.239 +1.528 15:02:44.070 1 1:08.800 +12.878 14:59:40.726
11 50.800 +1.084 15:10:05.344 5 55.862 +4.151 15:03:39.932 2 1:00.102 +4.180 15:00:40.828
12 50.676 +0.960 15:10:56.020 6 52.560 +0.849 15:04:32.492 3 57.810 +1.888 15:01:38.638
13 50.346 +0.630 15:11:46.366 7 1:15.121 +23.410 15:05:47.613 4 1:04.912 +8.990 15:02:43.550
14 50.485 +0.769 15:12:36.851 8 54.125 +2.414 15:06:41.738 5 58.485 +2.563 15:03:42.035
15 49.991 +0.275 15:13:26.842 9 1:00.379 +8.668 15:07:42.117 6 1:06.739 +10.817 15:04:48.774
16 49.7116 - 15:14:16.558 10 1:00.748 +9.037 15:08:42.865 7 56.108 +0.186 15:05:44.882
1 51.711 - 15:09:34.576 8 55.922 - 15:06:40.804
(5) Mclaren Paredes 12 54.071 +2.360 15:10:28.647 9 1:26.093 +30.171 15:08:06.897
1 56.681 +6.252 14:59:52.277 13 53.917 +2.206 15:11:22.564 10 1:10.513 +14.591 15:09:17.410
2 53.472 +3.043 15:00:45.749 14 53.561 +1.850 15:12:16.125 1 1:02.202 +6.280 15:10:19.612
3 53.676 +3.247 15:01:39.425 15 52.590 +0.879 15:13:08.715 12 58.056 +2.134 15:11:17.668
4 59.971 +9.542 15:02:39.396 16 52.21 +0.510 15:14:00.936 13 56.689 +0.767 15:12:14.357
5 52.628 +2.199 15:03:32.024 14 57.140 +1.218 15:13:11.497
6 51.261 +0.832 15:04:23.285 (4) Ayrton Sennaita 15 56.310 +0.388 15:14:07.807
7 57.607 +7.178 15:05:20.892 1 1:00.660 +8.285 14:59:28.049
8 51.540 +1.111 15:06:12.432 2 57.982 +5.607 15:00:26.031
9 1:13.185 +22.756 15:07:25.617 3 58.987 +6.612 15:01:25.018
10 52.978 +2.549 15:08:18.595 4 53.789 +1.414 15:02:18.807
11 52.442 +2.013 15:09:11.037 5 56.068 +3.693 15:03:14.875
12 50.739 +0.310 15:10:01.776 6 55.789 +3.414 15:04:10.664
13 51.421 +0.992 15:10:53.197 7 54.835 +2.460 15:05:05.499
14 50.786 +0.357 15:11:43.983 8 1:22.133 +29.758 15:06:27.632
15 50.470 +0.041 15:12:34.453 9 1:14.032 +21.657 15:07:41.664
16 50.633 +0.204 15:13:25.086 10 1:02.341 +9.966 15:08:44.005
17 50.429 - 15:14:15.515 1 57.454 +5.079 15:09:41.459
12 59.024 +6.649 15:10:40.483
(1) Bada Bing 13 53.517 +1.142 15:11:34.000
1 54.715 +3.369 14:59:54.679 14 52.375 - 15:12:26.375
2 52.085 +0.739 15:00:46.764 15 52.884 +0.509 15:13:19.259
3 57.248 +5.902 15:01:44.012 16 52.525 +0.150 15:14:11.784
4 52.906 +1.560 15:02:36.918
5 54.408 +3.062 15:03:31.326 (10) Sem Nome
6 51.384 +0.038 15:04:22.710 1 1:08.133 +14.399 14:59:58.639
7 W - 15:05:14.056 2 59.245 +5.511 15:00:57.884
8 1:18.357 +27.011 15:06:32.413 3 56.047 +2.313 15:01:53.931
9 1:05.688 +14.342 15:07:38.101 4 54.762 +1.028 15:02:48.693
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